RISC Computing Platforms
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
	� NXP ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6 Dual/Quad up to 1 GHz
	� Onboard 1GB DDR3 memory and 16GB eMMC
	� HDMI and VGA 1920x1080 at 60Hz, Dual Channel 18/24 bit LVDS

Block Diagram
RSB-4411
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Flash HDMI VGA LVDS LAN Serial Port SATA USB
Host
System
Bus SD CAN
Bus
Operating
Temperature
RSB-4411CD-PNA2E NXP i.MX6 Dual-core, 1 GHz 1 GB 16 GB 1 1 1 1 1 x 4-wire RSB-232/422/485
2 x 2-wire RSB-232 1 5 _ 1 2 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-4411CQ-PNA2E NXP i.MX6 Quad-core, 1 GHz 1 GB 16 GB 1 1 1 1 1 x 4-wire RSB-232/422/485
2 x 2-wire RSB-232 1 5 _ 1 2 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-4411WD-ONA2E NXP i.MX6 Dual-core 800MHz 1 GB 16 GB 1 1 1 1 1 x 4-wire RSB-232/422/485
2 x 2-wire RSB-232 1 5 - 1 2 -40~85 °C
RSB-4411WQ-ONA2E NXP i.MX6 Quad-core 800MHz 1 GB 16 GB 1 1 1 1 1 x 4-wire RSB-232/422/485
2 x 2-wire RSB-232 1 5 - 1 2 -40~85 °C
Packing List
Part Number Description
RSB-4411 RSB-4411 3.5" SBC
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96PSA-A36W12R1-3 Adapter 100-240 36W 12V 3A 9NA0362308
1700008921 Power Cord 3P PSE 183cm